9.00 a.m.

9.30 a.m.

9.35a.m.

9.40 a.m.

10.00 a.m.
10.15 a.m.
10.40 a.m.
11.00 a.m.
11.30 a.m.
12.15 p.m.

12.30 p.m.

CONFLICT RESOLUTION

AGENDA

Coffee and registration

Welcome and introductions

What is conflict resolution?

Likely causes of conflict

Common ways of dealing with conflict
Managing conflict

Coffee break

Group exercise and feedback

Conflict scenarios

Conflict scenarios feedback

Close

ASTARA COACHING

BUSINESS PERFORMANCE SOLUTIONS

Yvonne Vigar
Astara Coaching
Yvonne@astara-coaching.co.uk
Tel: 07738 051500



mailto:Yvonne@astara-coaching.co.uk

