CONFLICT RESOLUTION

AGENDA

9.00 a.m.	Coffee and registration
9.30 a.m.	Welcome and introductions
9.35 a.m.	What is conflict resolution?
9.40 a.m.	Likely causes of conflict
10.00 a.m.	Common ways of dealing with conflict
10.15 a.m.	Managing conflict
10.40 a.m.	Coffee break
11.00 a.m.	Group exercise and feedback
11.30 a.m.	Conflict scenarios
12.15 p.m.	Conflict scenarios feedback
12.30 p.m.	Close



Yvonne Vigar
Astara Coaching

Yvonne@astara-coaching.co.uk

Tel: 07738 051500